
31º Rhythmic Gymnastics PORTIMÃO INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT FIG EVENT ID: 17620
Individual exercises — Seniors — Final 

Place Surname Name Repr. Year Level Coach DB
A

 
DA
E

 
P
Total

Σ

1. PUSCH Lada  GER 11.0
7.400

5.9
7.750

0
32.050

32.050

2. ZORKINA Yelyzaveta  AIN 10.4
7.350

5.6
7.800

0
31.150

31.150

3. ARAÚJO Rita  POR 10.5
7.250

5.4
7.600

0
30.750

30.750

4. CHIN Jaelyn  USA 10.1
7.300

5.4
7.550

0.05
30.300

30.300

5. POLAK Ela  SLO 9.5
7.500

5.9
7.300

0.05
30.150

30.150

6. PASSOS NEIVA Ana Luísa  BRA 9.6
7.250

5.8
7.350

0
30.000

30.000

7. TKATCHEVA Darya  AIN 9.3
7.400

5.5
7.750

0
29.950

29.950

8. GOLOVAN Yana  USA 8.1
7.500

6.1
7.950

0
29.650

29.650

 



31º Rhythmic Gymnastics PORTIMÃO INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT FIG EVENT ID: 17620
Individual exercises — Seniors — Final 
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Σ

1. TKATCHEVA Darya  AIN 9.7
7.450

5.9
7.750

0
30.800

30.800

2. ZORKINA Yelyzaveta  AIN 10.3
7.200

5.4
7.750

0
30.650

30.650

3. PUSCH Lada  GER 9.5
7.600

5.4
8.000

0
30.500

30.500

4. PINHEIRO Joana  POR 9.2
7.300

6.0
6.550

0
29.050

29.050

5. STEINFELD Viktoria  GER 8.6
7.100

5.5
7.450

0
28.650

28.650

6. GOLOVAN Yana  USA 8.5
7.200

4.9
7.250

0
27.850

27.850

7. PASSOS NEIVA Ana Luísa  BRA 7.5
7.200

5.8
6.800

0
27.300

27.300

8. KRAMER Lauren  USA 7.6
6.950

5.4
6.150

0
26.100

26.100

 



31º Rhythmic Gymnastics PORTIMÃO INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT FIG EVENT ID: 17620
Individual exercises — Seniors — Final 
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1. ZORKINA Yelyzaveta  AIN 10.5
7.400

4.8
7.800

0
30.500

30.500

2. ARAÚJO Rita  POR 10.1
7.200

5.4
7.450

0
30.150

30.150

3. STEINFELD Viktoria  GER 8.9
7.800

5.2
7.950

0
29.850

29.850

4. CHIN Jaelyn  USA 9.2
7.650

4.8
7.600

0
29.250

29.250

5. PINHEIRO Joana  POR 10.4
7.250

4.2
7.250

0.10
29.000

29.000

6. PUSCH Lada  GER 9.0
7.400

4.8
7.450

0
28.650

28.650

7. GOLOVAN Yana  USA 8.4
7.300

4.4
7.300

0
27.400

27.400

8. RECHKINA Alina  AIN 7.8
7.250

4.5
7.500

0
27.050

27.050
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Place Surname Name Repr. Year Level Coach DB
A

 
DA
E

 
P
Total

Σ

1. CHIN Jaelyn  USA 9.6
7.500

4.8
7.700

0
29.600

29.600

2. PUSCH Lada  GER 9.4
7.700

4.7
7.700

0
29.500

29.500

3. STEINFELD Viktoria  GER 8.7
7.600

4.4
7.700

0
28.400

28.400

4. ZORKINA Yelyzaveta  AIN 9.1
7.450

4.0
7.450

0
28.000

28.000

5. GOLOVAN Yana  USA 8.2
7.250

4.8
6.900

0
27.150

27.150

6. PASSOS NEIVA Ana Luísa  BRA 7.8
7.300

4.5
7.400

0
27.000

27.000

7. POLAK Ela  SLO 7.5
7.200

4.2
7.150

0.35
25.700

25.700

8. TKATCHEVA Darya  AIN 7.8
6.900

3.0
6.750

0
24.450

24.450
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